invalor Konneth	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)			
From (Person): Chong B			0	ate/Time: 5.12.1	9 4.04p.m
Estimated Gost:		Bill to:			
OD TTP TWS TTP RES TO To Inspect Vehicle No:	SIK FUUL	VICS	Insured:	GBA 85	91 m
at Workshop m/s Esturn of 385 Sin ming 1	n Indormana no L		Tel:	64841221	
Policy No:		Claim No: 5	SVM 19D2	105707	
Sum Insured:		Excess		7.7.1	
Make of Veh; (Client's Record)			E	10.0.A 29-11-201	9
CA / REV / REP. / RE	V 24 HRS Person Contact	d Lenny	Ve	H.O.D. Endpresentation of the IN LOUT	
Date/Time Action/Instr	uction (🗸) Estim	nte.			
JK 40	tl - (c4/LCE 170)	outly multige	- D	M - 20/11/201	4
	511m- (F/A1603)				
	-				
					00
					04/11

Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 5 December, 2019 4:04 PM

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205707-GBA8597M-CBS - REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY

SLK744L

Dear LKK,

Can assist provide claimant details?

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Chong Boon Sen

Sent: Thursday, December 5, 2019 4:03 PM To: 'jenny chong' <jenny@esteemperf.com.sg>

Cc: carmen lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>; 'assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205707-GBA8597M-CBS - REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK744L

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平挪城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

	lig [mailto:jenny@esteemperf.com.sg]
	December 5, 2019 10:22 AM Sen < <u>boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com</u> >
Cc: carmen lim <	carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>
	REF: SNM19D205707-GBA8597M-CBS - REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK744L
Dear Boon Sen	
We haven receiv	ved a called from LKK?
Kindly update?	
Thank you	
,	
	Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
	Jenny Chong
	Senior Operation Executive Operation Division
	Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
	P: 6484 1221 F: 6484 7829
	E: jenny@esteemperf.com.sg
	5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office)
	385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom)
	www.esteemperformance.com
	2019 at 9:38 AM jenny chong < jenny@esteemperf.com.sg > wrote:
Dear Boon Sen	
We are prefer L	KK to survey the car.
Thank you	

2	Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
	Jenny Chong Senior Operation Executive Operation Division Esteem Performance Pte Ltd P: 6484 1221 F: 6484 7829 E: jenny@esteemperf.com.sg 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom) www.esteemperformance.com
On Wed, Dec 4, 2 Without prejudic Dear Sir, LKK STA LBS	2019 at 9:03 AM Chong Boon Sen boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com wrote:
Chong Boon Se	en
Claims Executive	
Department	
China Taiping In:	surance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16	3-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 6389617	71 M: (65) XXXX XXXX F: (65) 6222 1033
Road #16-00 Sprii	ing.com FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ WeChat: 太平狮坡 Taiping SG 3 Anson ngleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 6389617	71 M: (65) XXXX XXXX F: (65) 6222 1033

	REF: SNM19D205707-GBA8597M-CBS - REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK744L
Dear Boon Sen	
We refer to the a	bove matter.
Any update?	
Thank you	
	Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
	Jenny Chong
	Senior Operation Executive Operation Division
	Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
	P: 6484 1221 F: 6484 7829 E: jenny@esteemperf.com.sg
	5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom)
	www.esteemperformance.com

From: jenny chong [mailto:jenny@esteemperf.com.sg]

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, December 3, 2019 3:49 PM

On Tue, Dec 3, 2019 at 11:51 AM Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com > wrote:

Dear Sir,

Please note that officer in charge- Boon Sen.
Dear Boon Sen,
Fya
Thank you
Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896116 F: (65) 62247175
W: www.sq.cntaiping.com FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ WeChat: 太平躺城 Taiping SG
Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. I unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.
From: jenny chong [mailto:jenny@esteemperf.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, December 03, 2019 11:07 AM To: Claims Dept of CTI Cc: carmen lim; serence ctc Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK744L
Dear Sir / Mdam
We haven received your survey arrangement until now.

Kindly advise	
Thank you	
	Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
	Jenny Chong
	Senior Operation Executive Operation Division
	Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
	P: 6484 1221 F: 6484 7829 E: jenny@esteemperf.com.sg
	5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259
	(Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom)
	www.esteemperformance.com
On Sat, Nov 30	, 2019 at 4:33 PM jenny chong <jenny@esteemperf.com.sg> wrote:</jenny@esteemperf.com.sg>
Dear Sir / Mad	lam,
Accident invo	lving SLK744L & GBA8597M on 29.11.2019.
DAYS PURS	INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING SUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR CASES (NIMA)
We act for Gravehicle no.SLk	ab Rentals Pte Ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor 744 L
Please be infor	med that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of worksh	op : Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
Address : 385 Sin	n Ming Drive (Inside Vicom) Pte Ltd
Tel: 8799 0066	
Fax: 6259 3326	
	2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above- shop during office hours.
We will email th	e GIA report to you once received
Saturday, Sunday	duct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening y or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you ne pre-repair inspection.
	Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
	Jenny Chong
	Senior Operation Executive Operation Division
	Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
	P: 6484 1221 F: 6484 7829 E: jenny@esteemperf.com.sg
	5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom)
	www.esteemperformance.com

aned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. ease visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

***	1010030			(I) • (I)	
ALG	DIE N	STA	10 - N	11-41	ч

 Date Of Report
 30/11/2019 14:44

 Date Of Accident
 29/11/2019 19:55

 Exact Location Of Accident
 ALONG CTE (CITY)

 Country/State of Loss
 SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLK744L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Co Reg No 201617200G Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-31388644

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model PRIUS-1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

110

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number A29114756MKF

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEE SWEE HAI, DAVID

 NRIC No
 S7137446G

 Date Of Birth
 24/10/1971

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 05/01/1995

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94518193

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 195B PUNGGOL RD #07-522

Postcode

922105

.......

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - LESSEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

X 6411164-0

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

NO.

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO:

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NOT APPLICABLE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

CHANGI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 9 SIMEI STREET 2 , POSTCODE: 529914 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5872999 - FAX NO: 65872900

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO. T/20191130/2041

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Carnera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA8597M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN / CABSTAR

Details Of Properties

VEH B

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

YAN KYAW NAING

NRIC/Passport Number

G5390529W

Contact Number

84335807

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT PORTION

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LEE SWEE HAI, DAVID

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLK744L

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

(DRIVER)

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

SLK 744 L

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my daims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (by) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. ivestigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(Bi) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

30 11 19

Reporting Centre Person

NRIC/FIN No.: JENNY NG

SKETCH PLAN BYIGH EX	1919	(CTE CITY)	(A) SLK 744 L (B) GBA - 8597-M
2010 81 Part - 27 - 25 - 17 2 Page - 1	MANAGER AND	T/	1. 411
Please refor to	police report	1/2019 113	
	ck injuries.	My lade one	ad I suffered some
telt some pain		J ray pro	ander Sully Dit MIZE
131. 33. 4			
			/
		/	
		/	
	/		
	/		
/	/		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing pa	rticulars are true in every re	pect.	the
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre Personnel Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

1-sopm

Date & Time:





Police Station Of Origin:

Changi N.P.C

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Tel No: 1800-5872999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191130/2041

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 30/11/2019 10:48		/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 26	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: LEE SWEE HAI, DAVID			Address: APT BLK 195B PUNGGOL ROAD #07-522 SINGAPORE 822195		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7137446G		46G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94518193	
National	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 48 24/10/1971			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
	Occupation: GRAB DRIVER		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B 2A 3.4.5	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/11/2019 19:55	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 CENTRAL EX CTE(CITY) by Weather: Drizzling	(PRESSWAY efore Braddell Road	Exit Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Dual Carriage	ion:			Anyone conveyed by

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBA8597M	Lorry	NISSAN		Silver		0
SLK744L	Car	ТОУОТА		White	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Report No. T/20191130/2041

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Tel No: 1800-5872999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			DISSESSED.	T account of the
Name	YAN KYAW NAING	ID	No.	G5390529W
Related Vehicle	GBA8597M (Lorry)	C	ontact No	84335807
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	D	lass of riving loence & xpiry Dat	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dischar		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of In	ury NIL	
Driver			ALCOHOL:	7074074400
Name	LEE SWEE HAI, DAVID	10	O No.	S7137446G
Related Vehicle	SLK744L (Car)	C	ontact N	o. 94518193
Hospital/Clinic	OASIS FAMILY CLINIC		Class of Oriving Licence & Expiry Date	
Date Treatment	30/11/2019	Date Discha	-	/11/2019
	nted Medical Leave 04	Degree of In	jury Sli	ght

Brief Details.

On the 29/11/2019 at about 1955hrs, I was travelling along lane 3 of CTE towards City before the exit of Braddell Road. I was gradually slowing down as the vehicle in front of me were braking. All of a sudden I felt an Impact from the rear as I was about to come to a halt. I then made a check and discovered that a lorry bearing GBA8597M had collided onto the rear of my vehicle. There was no Traffic Police or ambulance at the scene. I am lodging this report to make insurance claims against the involved party.





20191130/2041

3 of 3

Report No. T/20191130/2041

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Staff Sgt SIVA BALAN S/O CHINNAPAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/11/2019 10:48
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:



S	LK 744 L	Not Northern
\$	8,067.17	or paint
\$	2,016.79	
\$	6,050.38	The Figure Consultants hence notify
-		To resume the same following:
		* Partit prices and subject to the first making
		Third party curvey of the a "William" of the a Min Gallon modification of the afficiency of the artists of
\$	300.00	Statistics only America passes on a series of the sections to make Appearance from the section of the sect
\$	6,350.38	Refinational by Repotes Repotes
\$	2,830.00	
\$	9,180.38	
	\$ \$ \$	\$ 2,016.79 \$ 6,050.38 \$ 300.00 \$ 6,350.38 \$ 2,830.00

Nan	ne of Surveyor		Kenneth
Con	pany	23	CKIC
Surv	ey conducted on	Ŗ	4/12/18 at
Ren	narks By Surveyor		
(a)	The repair of this vehicle is author	rized	/ is not authorized until further notice.
(b)	Recommended Days of Repair	ě	
(c)	Resurvey	*	Required / Not Required
(d)	Excess	:\$_	
(e)	Signature of surveyor	*	Le Date: 4/12/18



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Spare Parts

Vehicle No.	:
Make & Model	:
Chassis No	:

SLK 744 L

TOYOTA PRIUS JTDKB3FU803541018

Submit By

Year Manufacture Engine No.

JENNY

2016

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description		Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor	no	1	\$200.00	S.N	
2	Rear bumper	Bu	1	\$497.50		
3	Rear bumper clip	ne	10	\$40.00		
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	Snc	1	\$112.70		X
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	Di.	1	\$112.70		_
6	Rear bumper reinforcement	8,	1	\$398.90		
7	Rear bumper lower garnish centre	nu	1	\$582.60		
8	Rear bumper lower garnish LH	1/4	. 1	\$149.70		X
9	Rear bumper lower garnish RH		1	\$149.70		7
10	Rear bumper tow cover	n	1	\$31.70		
11	Tail door	n	1	\$1,122.50		×
12	Tail door lock	n	1	\$487.70		×
13	Tail door emblem	2~	1	\$61.70		×
14	Wording "PRIUS"	NA	1	\$51.90		*
15	Wording "HYBRID"	an	1	\$55.47		X
16	Tail door hinge LH	n	1	\$87.60		×
17	Tail door hinge RH	n	1	\$87.60		X
18	Tail door plate garnish	Su	1	\$782.50		X
19	Tail end panel		1	\$596.60		7
20	Tail end panel garnish		1	\$151.60		7
21	Tail end panel garnish clip		10	\$35.00		7
22	Boot weatherstrip	Su	4	\$353.10		X
23	Tail lamp LH - UPPER	500	1	\$498.75		X

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge

will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spare Parts

Vehicle No. :	SLK 744 L	Submit By	::	Carmen Lim
Make & Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year Manufacture	8	2016
Chassis No :	JTDKB3FU803541018	Engine No.	:	

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description		Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
24	Tail lamp RH - UPPER	Sn	1	\$498.75		X
25	Tail lamp LH - LOWER	Su	1	\$511.60		
26	Tail lamp RH - LOWER	3	1	\$511.60		X
27	Rear windscreen moulding	N	- 1	\$97.70		X
28	Rear windscreen sealant	1	- 1	\$50.00	S.N	×
29	Tail door glass sealant	n	- 1	\$50.00	S.N	X
30						
31						
32						
33						
34						
35						
36						
37						
38						
39						
40						
41						
42						
43						
44						
45						
46						

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



Labour

Vehicle No.	1	SLK 744 L	Submit By :	Carmen Lim
Make & Model	:	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year of Manufacture :	2016

Labour Description O RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCID		Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
O RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCID			
- TETE TO THE TOTAL OF THE COST OF THE COST	DENT		
EPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PA	NEL,		
PARE TYRE COMPARTMENT)		\$1,000.00	400-600
O PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCID	DENT		
EPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PA	NEL,		
PARE TYRE COMPARTMENT)		\$1,000.00	4401
o check wiring		\$50.00	151
o remove & refit reverse sensor		\$120.00	501
o tuff coat		\$150.00	?
o remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet tr	rim		
assist work load.		\$150.00	601
o conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and	d		
ealing		\$120.00	?
o remove & refit rear windscreen.	nn	\$120.00	X
o transfer boot mechanism to new boot	nn	\$120.00	X
	PARE TYRE COMPARTMENT) O PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCID EPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PA PARE TYRE COMPARTMENT) o check wiring o remove & refit reverse sensor o tuff coat o remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet tr o assist work load. o conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and ealing o remove & refit rear windscreen.	PARE TYRE COMPARTMENT) O PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT EPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PANEL, PARE TYRE COMPARTMENT) O check wiring o remove & refit reverse sensor o tuff coat o remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim assist work load. o conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and ealing o remove & refit rear windscreen.	PARE TYRE COMPARTMENT) O PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT EPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PANEL. PARE TYRE COMPARTMENT) o check wiring o remove & refit reverse sensor o tuff coat o remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim o assist work load. state of the spare tyre are tyre board, carpet trim o conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and ealing o remove & refit rear windscreen.

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary. Ky

SLK 744 L

1964-70 8,067.17

Finalised



Repair Estimates

Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 669536. Tel: +65-8484 1221 Fax: +65-8484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Not Notheria

Plus/Less25%	\$ 49/18 2,016.79 * Please take and Panel
Total of Cost / List	\$ 1473 52 6,050.38 And afte Remove Rea
(b) Nett Price Items	
Less	Burpe.
Total of Nett Item	
(c) Special Nett Items	\$ 200.00
tal Parts Cost	\$ 1673.52 6,350.38
bour	\$ (185.00 2,830.00 2738.52
tal	\$ 2278 1 9,180.38
ne above total will be subjected	10 7 70 0.0.1.
	1/
Name of Surveyor	: Kenneth
Name of Surveyor Company	Kenneth
	Kenneth CKIC 4/12/18 at
Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	:
Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	:
Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	: 4/12/19 at
Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle	: 4/12/19 at
Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle (b) Recommended Days of	: \(\frac{\psi/12/1\psi}{12/1\psi} \) at \(\



Bik 5033 Ang Md Klo, ind Park 2 #01-251/259, 569536. Tel; +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Spare Parts

Vehicle No.

SLK 744 L

Submit By

JENNY

Make & Model : Chassis No : TOYOTA PRIUS JTDKB3FU803541018 Year Manufacture Engine No. 2016

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description		C	ity	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
, ivo.		No	,	1	\$200.00	S.N	
1	Reverse sensor	Bu		1	\$497.50		
2	Rear bumper			10	\$40.00		
3	Rear bumper clip	ne	_	1	\$112.70		X
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	Sne	-	_	\$112.70		
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	p.	11	1_	-	_	
6	Rear humner reinforcement	4	1	1	\$398.90	_	
7	Rear humper lower garnish centre	Du	1	1	\$582.60		· ·
В	Rear humper lower garnish LH	, /	4	1	\$149.70		(2) 8
	Rear bumper lower garnish RH	My	m	া	\$149.70		1
9	Rear bumper tow cover	n	4	1	\$31.70		X
10	Tail door	n		1	\$1,122.50		
11	Tail door lock	r	7	1	\$487.70		X
12	Tail door look Tail door emblem	1	~	1	\$61.70		_ X
13	Wording "PRIUS"	N	~	1	\$51.90		*
14	Wording PRIOS	4	12	1	\$55.47		X
15	Wording "HYBRID"		n	1	\$87.60		×
16			n	1	\$87.60		X
17	Tail door hinge RH	1	-	1	\$782.50		X
18			n	1	\$596.60		ZR
19	Tail end panel	m	0	_			a
20	Tail end panel garnish	- 4	-	_	0 \$35.00		×
21	Tail end panel garnish clip		^	-	\$353.10		X
22	Boot weatherstrip	71	50	_	\$498.75		X
2	Taillemp I H JIPPER			11	V		

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge

will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829 Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N

1964.70 2005:N

		Da	40
Spa	re	ra	LS

Veh	cle	No.	:
* ***	100		

SLK 744 L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS
JTDKB3FU803541018

Chassis No :

Submit By :

Carmen Lim 2016

Year Manufacture

1

Cost / List

Engine No.

S/No.	Part Description	C	ity	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor	
	Toil Jamp RH - UPPER In		1	\$498.75		X	
24	Tall lattip (4)	_	1	\$511.60		×	
25	I all lattip Lit - Lowers		1	\$511.60		X	
26	Tail lamp RH - LOWER	-	1	\$97.70		X	
27	Rear windscreen moditing	-	_	\$50.00	S.N	X	
28	Rear windscreen sealant	-	1	-	S.N	X	
29	Tail door glass sealant	1	1	\$50.00	3.14		
30		+	_		_		
31		+	_				
32		+	_				
33		+		_			
34		+					
35		+					
36		+					
37		+	_				
38		+					
39		+	_				
40		+					
41		+	_				
42		-		_			
43	3	-	_				
44	1						
4							
4	6 at the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired,	the	an	additional labo	ur charge		

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19021523/KYF3N2

Date:

19/02/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore)

Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30112219011

Claimant Vehicle

SLK744L

Insured Vehicle

GBA8597M

TP

No : Date of Loss:

29/11/2019

No : Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

SNM19D205707C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLK744L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZRR981735

Reg. Date:

04/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU803541018

Colour: Engine Capacity: Metallic Pearl White 1798 cc Odometer:

251905 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Davanti 5 mm Davanti 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 9 mm Yokohama 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,350.38	1,673.52	4,676.86	73.65
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,830.00	1,065.00	1,765.00	62,37
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	9,180.38	2,738.52	6,441.86	70.17
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	642.63	191.70	450.93	70.17
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,823.01	2,930.22	6,892.79	70.17

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/02/2020

385 Sin Ming Drive

Date Inspected:

04/12/2019 Inspected At:

Repairer:Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2, #01-259

Singapore 569536

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager:

YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Reference

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Feb 2020)

Parts: 144 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List) Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK744L)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

R	ecom	meno	led	Part	S
	COOL	11110110	100	· car	

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	497.50 FL	*497.50 FL
2	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	40.00 FL	*40.00 FL
3	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
4	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Distorted	112.70 FL	*112,70 FL
5	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	398.90 FL	*398.90 FL
6	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CENTRE	Dented	582.60 FL	*582.60 FL
7	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH LH	Serviceable	149.70 FL	*-FL
В	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RH	Mtg Cracked	149.70 FL	*149.70 FL
9	1	*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Dented	31.70 FL	*31,70 FL
10	1	*TAIL DOOR	Repair	1,122.50 FL	*-FL
11	1	*TAIL DOOR LOCK	Repair	487,70 FL	*-FL
12	1	*TAIL DOOR EMBLEM	Not Necessary	61.70 FL	*-FL
13	1	*WORDING PRIUS	Not Necessary	51.90 FL	*-FL
14	1	*WORDING HYBRID	Not Necessary	55.47 FL	*-FL
15	1	*TAIL DOOR HINGE LH	Repair	87.60 FL	*-FL
16	1	*TAIL DOOR HINGE RH	Repair	87.60 FL	*-FL
17	1	*TAIL DOOR PLATE GARNISH	Serviceable	782.50 FL	*-FL
18	1	*TAIL END PANEL	Repair	596.60 FL	*-FL
19	1	*TAIL END PANEL GARNISH	Mtg Distorted	151.60 FL	*151.60 FL
20	10	*TAIL END PANEL GARNISH CLIP	Not Necessary	35.00 FL	*-FL
21	1	*BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	353.10 FL	*-FL
22	1	*TAIL LAMP LH-UPPER	Serviceable	498.75 FL	*-FL
23	1	*TAIL LAMP RH-UPPER	Serviceable	498.75 FL	*-FL
24	1	*TAIL LAMP LH-LOWER	Serviceable	511.60 FL	*-FL
25	1	*TAIL LAMP RH-LOWER	Serviceable	511,60 FL	*-FL
26	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	97.70 FL	*-FL
27	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Dented	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
28	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
29	1	*TAIL DOOR GLASS SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	inchise part. S=Spch	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		0.29-3
			Sub Total (S\$)	8,367.17	2,164.70
		- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25,00% (S\$)	2,016.79	491.18
			Total Parts (S\$)	6,350.38	1,673.52

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recom	mended !	l a	hour
	HEHRE		DOM:

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA.(REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT)	New	1,000.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT)	New	1,000.00	440.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	15.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
5	TO TUFF COAT	New	150.00	0.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE, SPARE TYRE BOARD, CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	New	150.00	60.00
7	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE PROPER AIR AND SEALING	New	120.00	0.00
8	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	0.00
9	TO TRANSFER BOOT MECHANISM TO NEW BOOT	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	2,830.00	1,065.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	s print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >